PARCEL
NUMBER

02-32-000-092

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.08 AC

ADDRESS
OoF
PROPERTY

10-4-32 PTS N E & N W QRS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

12-22-87

12-22-87

5-29-90
9-2-92

WILLIAMS KAY E

BURKPILE DONALD W JR & CAROLINE H

BURKEPTLE CAROLINE H
BURKEPILE, DONALD W. JR.

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

NO C.F.

NO C.F.

NO CF
NO C.F.

RRNT-34485




